


About APOLLO RT

APOLLO RT is a group of young, dynamic, and professional international 
managers. Our company focuses on manufacturing high quality contrast media 
injectors, syringes& disposables, widely used in medical imaging �eld.
We believe that our customers request is top priority, and insist that high quality is 
essential. Our company culture is based on the needs of our customers.
We make sure that we can help them achieving their greatest value in diagnostics. 
Our purpose is to supply World Wide medical �eld through our current products 
and to develop innovative products in accordance to future needs and techniques.

Note: Not all available products are listed above. 
           Our Mono CT syringe packs can also be used on our Dual CT injector (APO200).

SYRINGES & DISPOSABLES

A81150-1 

A81150-3

A80100

A80200

A81100-11521

A81100-11523

A81200-11521

A81200-11523

A82110-21542

A82110-21544

A82210-21542

A82210-21544

A82220-21542

A82220-21544

93260

94533

91150-2

92150-4

92150-6

91120-41

91150-41

150ml Syringe. + J tube

150ml Syringe. + Spike

100ml Syringe

200ml Syringe

100ml Syringe + 1.5m Tubing + J tube

100ml Syringe + 1.5m Tubing + Spike

200ml Syringe + 1.5m Tubing + J tube

200ml Syringe + 1.5m Tubing + Spike

100ml/100ml Syringes + 1.5m T Tubing(1CV)  + 2 J Tubes

100ml/100ml Syringes + 1.5m T Tubing(1CV)  + 2 Spikes

100ml/200ml Syringes + 1.5m T Tubing(1CV)  + 2 J Tubes

100ml/200ml Syringes + 1.5m T Tubing(1CV)  + 2 Spikes

200ml/200ml Syringes + 1.5m T Tubing(1CV)  + 2 J Tubes

200ml/200ml Syringes + 1.5m T Tubing(1CV)  + 2 Spikes

J Filling Tube

Spike

150cm Coiled Patient Tubing

150cm Coiled Patient T Tubing (with 1 Check Valve)

150cm Coiled Patient T Tubing (with 2 Check Valves)

120cm High Pressure Braided Tubing

150cm High Pressure Braided Tubing

Mono

Mono

Mono

Mono

Mono

Mono

Dual

Dual

Dual

Dual

Dual

Dual

All Manufacturers

All Manufacturers

All Manufacturers

All Manufacturers

All Manufacturers

All Manufacturers

All Manufacturers

References           Description                    Injector Type                        Applicable Modality

Angio

Angio

CT/Mammo

CT/Mammo

CT/Mammo

CT/Mammo

CT/Mammo

CT/Mammo

CT

CT

CT

CT

CT

CT

Angio/CT/MR/Mammo

Angio/CT/MR/Mammo

CT/MR/Mammo

CT/MR

CT/MR

 Angio

 Angio
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Tel:  852-2781-3481
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https://www.apollo-rt.com


