CONTRAST MEDIA INJECTOR SYRINGES DISPOSABLES ACCESSORIES







About APOLLO RT

APOLLO RT is a group of young, dynamic, and professional international managers. Our company focuses on manufacturing high quality contrast media injectors, syringes& disposables, widely used in medical imaging field. We believe that our customers request is top priority, and insist that high quality is essential. Our company culture is based on the needs of our customers. We make sure that we can help them achieving their greatest value in diagnostics. Our purpose is to supply World Wide medical field through our current products and to develop innovative products in accordance to future needs and techniques.

SYRINGES & DISPOSABLES

References	Description	Injector Type	Applicable Modality
A81150-1	150ml Syringe. + J tube	Mono	Angio
A81150-3	150ml Syringe. + Spike	Mono	Angio
A80100	100ml Syringe		CT/Mammo
A80200	200ml Syringe		CT/Mammo
A81100-11521	100ml Syringe + 1.5m Tubing + J tube	Mono	CT/Mammo
A81100-11523	100ml Syringe + 1.5m Tubing + Spike	Mono	CT/Mammo
A81200-11521	200ml Syringe + 1.5m Tubing + J tube	Mono	CT/Mammo
A81200-11523	200ml Syringe + 1.5m Tubing + Spike	Mono	CT/Mammo
A82110-21542	100ml/100ml Syringes + 1.5m T Tubing(1CV) + 2 J Tube	es Dual	СТ
A82110-21544	100ml/100ml Syringes + 1.5m T Tubing(1CV) + 2 Spikes	Dual	СТ
A82210-21542	100ml/200ml Syringes + 1.5m T Tubing(1CV) + 2 J Tube	es Dual	СТ
A82210-21544	100ml/200ml Syringes + 1.5m T Tubing(1CV) + 2 Spikes	Dual	СТ
A82220-21542	200ml/200ml Syringes + 1.5m T Tubing(1CV) + 2 J Tube	es Dual	СТ
A82220-21544	200ml/200ml Syringes + 1.5m T Tubing(1CV) + 2 Spikes	Dual	СТ
93260	J Filling Tube	All Manufacturers	Angio/CT/MR/Mammo
94533	Spike	All Manufacturers	Angio/CT/MR/Mammo
91150-2	150cm Coiled Patient Tubing	All Manufacturers	CT/MR/Mammo
92150-4	150cm Coiled Patient T Tubing (with 1 Check Valve)	All Manufacturers	CT/MR
92150-6	150cm Coiled Patient T Tubing (with 2 Check Valves)	All Manufacturers	CT/MR
91120-41	120cm High Pressure Braided Tubing	All Manufacturers	Angio
91150-41	150cm High Pressure Braided Tubing	All Manufacturers	Angio

Note: Not all available products are listed above.

Our Mono CT syringe packs can also be used on our Dual CT injector (APO200).

APOLLO RT Co., Ltd.

Unit 1101, 11/F, Tower 1, Cheung Sha Wan Plaza, 833 Cheung Sha Wan Road, Lai Chi Kok, Kowloon, Hong Kong Tel: 852-2781-3481 e-mail: contact@apollo-rt.com https://www.apollo-rt.com

